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BETA Sprint 2017
Skopje, 4. - 5.3.2017

Event 1 Boys, 50m Freestyle F - 2009 and younger
04.3.2017 - 18:00 Results
Rekord na MKD, Apsoluten 23.07 BLAZEVSKI, M. MKD Windsor (CAN) 08.12.2016
Rekord na MKD, 18 god i pomladi 23.54 MALENKO, A. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 16 god i pomladi 23.95 SMILEVSKI, V. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 14 god i pomladi 25.30 CVETANOVSKI, M. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 12 god i pomladi 27.76 SIMONOVSKI, A. MKD

Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

1. MIHAEL, Petreski 09 PK Vardar 40.42 125
2. KARANFILOV, Luka 09 SC Beta 40.80 122
3. USOVIK, Nemanja 09 SC Beta 47.08 79
4. HARAQIA, Ari 09 SC Step Prishtina 49.19 69
5. PAJOVIKJ, Milan 09 SC Beta 50.77 63
6. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 PK Orion 51.74 60
7. CVETKOVSKI, Blagoj 10 SC Beta 52.73 56
8. BLAZEVSKI EMINOV, Gorazd 09 SC Beta 53.00 55
9. ILIEV, Leonel 10 SC Beta 53.30 54

10. MALINKOV, Nikola 09 SC Beta 54.65 50
11. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 SC Beta 55.66 48
12. CVETKOVSKI, Matej 10 SC Beta 1:00.13 38
13. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 SC Beta 1:00.29 37
14. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 SC Beta 1:01.75 35
15. BOZEVSKI, Nikola 09 PK Delfin-Skopje 1:02.36 34
16. STOJANOVSKI, David 09 PK Orion 1:03.24 32
17. MAKSIMOVSKI, Pavel 10 SC Beta 1:03.82 31
18. DECKOV, Nikolaj 09 PK Karpos 1:07.24 27
19. DIMOVSKI, Mateo 09 SC Beta 1:07.66 26
20. MARKOVSKI, Jakov 09 PK Aqua Pro AMS 1:11.05 23
21. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 PK Bambini 1:17.14 18
22. ANDREEV, Adam 09 PK Aqua Pro AMS 1:18.65 17
23. ZUNGULOV, Bobo 09 PK Karpos 1:19.16 16
24. SANEV, Ignat 09 PSK Celicni-Stip 1:55.20 5

DSQ PEROVSKI, Boris 09 PK Bambini
DSQ VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 PK Vardar
DNF SINADINOVSKI, Borjan 10 SC Beta
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BETA Sprint 2017
Skopje, 4. - 5.3.2017

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle

Event 1 Boys, 50m Freestyle E - 2008
04.3.2017 - 18:00 Results
Rekord na MKD, Apsoluten 23.07 BLAZEVSKI, M. MKD Windsor (CAN) 08.12.2016
Rekord na MKD, 18 god i pomladi 23.54 MALENKO, A. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 16 god i pomladi 23.95 SMILEVSKI, V. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 14 god i pomladi 25.30 CVETANOVSKI, M. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 12 god i pomladi 27.76 SIMONOVSKI, A. MKD

Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

1. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 SC Beta 37.64 155
2. CEKOV, Petar 08 PK Vardar 39.28 137
3. STOJANOSKI, Damjan 08 SC Beta 39.52 134
4. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 PK Orion 42.41 109

KRYEZIU, Shpat 08 SC Step Prishtina 42.41 109
6. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 SC Beta 42.59 107
7. TRIMCESKI, Teodor 08 PK Delfin-Skopje 43.26 102
8. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 PK Vardar 45.18 90
9. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 SC Beta 45.35 89

10. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 SC Beta 45.74 86
11. JANKOVSKI, Stefan 08 SC Beta 45.79 86
12. TRIMCESKI, Alek 08 PK Delfin-Skopje 52.16 58
13. BAJRO, Kalid 08 PK Life Guard 52.24 58
14. TRPKOVSKI, Ivan 08 SC Beta 52.95 56
15. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 PK Orion 54.35 51
16. BOGDANOV, David 08 PK Karpos 55.94 47
17. NAJDOVSKI, Matej 08 PK Vardar 56.14 47
18. MALINOVSKI, Andrej 08 PK Life Guard 58.22 42
19. PETROV, Maksim 08 PK Life Guard 59.83 38
20. MANCEV, Emil 08 PK Life Guard 1:01.72 35
21. KLINCHAROV, Andrej 08 SC Beta 1:05.02 30
22. KUZMANOV, Andrej 08 PK Pingvin 1:05.83 29
23. RABRENOVIK, Leonid 08 PK Life Guard 1:09.66 24

DSQ TASEVSKI, Todor 08 PK Orion
DSQ STOJANOVSKI, Aleksandar 08 PK Life Guard 1:25.32
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BETA Sprint 2017
Skopje, 4. - 5.3.2017

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle

Event 1 Boys, 50m Freestyle D - 2007
04.3.2017 - 18:00 Results
Rekord na MKD, Apsoluten 23.07 BLAZEVSKI, M. MKD Windsor (CAN) 08.12.2016
Rekord na MKD, 18 god i pomladi 23.54 MALENKO, A. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 16 god i pomladi 23.95 SMILEVSKI, V. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 14 god i pomladi 25.30 CVETANOVSKI, M. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 12 god i pomladi 27.76 SIMONOVSKI, A. MKD

Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

1. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 SC Beta 34.91 195
2. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 SC Beta 39.57 134
3. ZEKA, Lir 07 SC Step Prishtina 40.59 124
4. SMUGRESKI, Gorgi 07 PK Vip Rabotnicki 41.99 112
5. TODOROV, Ilija 07 SC Beta 42.73 106
6. MICEVSKI, Petar 07 SC Beta 44.10 96
7. NIKOLOVSKI, Nikola 07 SC Beta 44.31 95
8. PARGOV, Luka 07 PK Orion 44.52 94
9. MOJSOSKI, Nikola 07 PK Vardar 45.02 91

10. GASHI, Kron 07 SC Step Prishtina 45.94 85
11. DIMITRIEVSKI, Davor 07 SC Beta 46.25 84
12. VELICKOVSKI, Stefan 07 PK Orion 47.93 75
13. STOJMENOV, Maksim 07 PK Orion 48.74 71
14. DINEVSKI, Vladimir 07 PK Pingvin 48.98 70
15. DODEVSKI, Andrej 07 PK Orion 51.00 62
16. NIKOLOV, Marko 07 PK Karpos 52.22 58
17. BUDIMA, Arion 07 SC Step Prishtina 53.23 55
18. AVRAMOVSKI, Marko 07 PK Pingvin 55.22 49
19. KARAMITRE, Nikola 07 SC Beta 1:01.32 36
20. DROBOV, Daniel 07 PK Karpos 1:03.36 32
21. KALENDAR, Gorjan 07 SC Beta 1:12.52 21
22. ALEKSOVSKI, Leonid 07 PK Delfin-Kumanovo 1:18.50 17

Event 1 Boys, 50m Freestyle C - 2005-2006
04.3.2017 - 18:00 Results
Rekord na MKD, Apsoluten 23.07 BLAZEVSKI, M. MKD Windsor (CAN) 08.12.2016
Rekord na MKD, 18 god i pomladi 23.54 MALENKO, A. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 16 god i pomladi 23.95 SMILEVSKI, V. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 14 god i pomladi 25.30 CVETANOVSKI, M. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 12 god i pomladi 27.76 SIMONOVSKI, A. MKD

Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 SC Beta 32.73 237
2. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 SC Beta 33.65 218
3. HYSENI, Den 05 SC Step Prishtina 34.66 199
4. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 SC Beta 35.74 182
5. GJEKIKJ, Darko 05 SC Beta 36.00 178

VELKOV, Mihail 06 SC Beta 36.00 178
7. GASHI, Mal 06 SC Step Prishtina 37.40 158
8. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 06 PK Orion 38.22 148
9. NASKOV, Smiljan 06 PSK Celicni-Stip 38.38 147
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BETA Sprint 2017
Skopje, 4. - 5.3.2017

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, C - 2005-2006

Rank YB Time Pts

10. USOVIK, Luka 06 SC Beta 39.17 138
11. TOMEV, Marko 06 PK Orion 39.59 134
12. FILIPOSKI, Matej 05 PK Vardar 39.84 131
13. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 PK Vip Rabotnicki 40.37 126
14. MANOV, Mane 05 PK Centar 40.92 121
15. STOJCHEVSKI, Pavle 05 SC Beta 42.36 109
16. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 PK Delfin-Skopje 43.83 98
17. TRAJCEV, Matej 06 PSK Celicni-Stip 44.45 94
18. MORSKI, Andrej 05 PK Orion 44.68 93
19. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 06 PK Vardar 44.84 92
20. SELAMI, Ardilj 06 SC Beta 45.51 88
21. REXHEPI, Benet 05 SC Step Prishtina 45.68 87
22. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 05 PK Vardar 46.22 84
23. NAJDOVSKI, Martin 05 PK Delfin-Skopje 48.15 74
24. ILIEV, Ivan 06 SC Beta 48.71 71
25. BEKIRI, Ervin 06 PK Karpos 52.04 59
26. GEORGIEVSKI, Anton 06 PK Karpos 53.45 54
27. GAREVSKI, Andrej 05 PK Delfin-Kumanovo 53.55 54
28. AVRAMOVSKI, Maksim 05 PK Delfin-Skopje 59.24 40

Event 1 Boys, 50m Freestyle B - 2003-2004
04.3.2017 - 18:00 Results
Rekord na MKD, Apsoluten 23.07 BLAZEVSKI, M. MKD Windsor (CAN) 08.12.2016
Rekord na MKD, 18 god i pomladi 23.54 MALENKO, A. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 16 god i pomladi 23.95 SMILEVSKI, V. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 14 god i pomladi 25.30 CVETANOVSKI, M. MKD
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

1. GALIK, Bobi 03 PK Orion 28.62 354
2. DIMOVSKI, Ivo Jovan 03 SC Beta 29.33 329
3. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 SC Beta 29.56 321
4. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 SC Beta 30.09 305
5. DRESHAJ, Orges 04 SC Step Prishtina 31.51 265
6. TANUROVSKI, David 04 PK Vardar 32.56 240
7. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 PK Vip Rabotnicki 32.78 236
8. ZEKA, Aron 04 SC Step Prishtina 33.18 227
9. STOJANOVSKI, Marko 04 PK Orion 34.92 195

10. STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan 04 PK Orion 36.07 177
11. DEBARLIEV, Mile 04 SC Beta 36.08 177
12. KEKENOVSKI, Dimitar 03 SC Beta 36.30 173
13. STOJANOVIK, Martin 03 SC Beta 36.59 169
14. DALIPI, Prijar 03 SC Step Prishtina 37.37 159
15. KASTRIOTI, Hektor 04 SC Step Prishtina 38.29 148
16. GLAEV, Kire 03 PSK Celicni-Stip 38.92 141
17. BOCEV, Teo 03 SC Beta 39.20 138
18. KOCHEVSKI, Kiril 04 SC Beta 40.27 127
19. KIROV, Ivan 04 PSK Celicni-Stip 40.29 127
20. FEJZULLAHU, Yll 04 SC Step Prishtina 42.49 108
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BETA Sprint 2017
Skopje, 4. - 5.3.2017

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, B - 2003-2004

Rank YB Time Pts

21. TASEV, Filip 03 PK Orion 46.14 84
22. PAUNOVSKI, Aleksandar 03 PK Delfin-Kumanovo 46.74 81
23. MILANOVSKI, David 04 PK Delfin-Kumanovo 49.24 69
24. JANKOV, Hristijan 04 PSK Celicni-Stip 51.31 61
25. SELAMI, Dijar 04 SC Beta 53.22 55
26. ILIOSKI, Dario 04 PK Aqua Pro AMS 57.22 44
27. ARBLORI, Genz 04 SC Beta 1:04.78 30
28. MUHAREMI, Enes 03 SC Beta 1:23.30 14

Event 1 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
04.3.2017 - 18:00 Results
Rekord na MKD, Apsoluten 23.07 BLAZEVSKI, M. MKD Windsor (CAN) 08.12.2016
Rekord na MKD, 18 god i pomladi 23.54 MALENKO, A. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 16 god i pomladi 23.95 SMILEVSKI, V. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 14 god i pomladi 25.30 CVETANOVSKI, M. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 12 god i pomladi 27.76 SIMONOVSKI, A. MKD
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

1. ANGELOVSKI, Ljupcho 97 SC Beta 23.47 643
2. SMILEVSKI, Viktor 97 SC Beta 23.92 607
3. CVETKOVSKI, Stefan 97 SC Beta 25.04 529
4. BEJATOVIK, Marko 98 SC Beta 25.13 524
5. JANESKI, Filip 98 SC Beta 25.16 522
6. CVETANOVSKI, Matej 01 SC Beta 25.19 520
7. KALAC, Vivit 00 SC Beta 25.46 503
8. PETROVSKI, Davor 00 SC Beta 25.61 495
9. DOMAZETOV, Ljupco 00 SC Beta 25.98 474

10. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 SC Beta 26.04 470
11. BOSKOVSKI, Andrea 01 unattached 26.45 449
12. JOVANOV, Andrej 01 PK Orion 26.58 442
13. SALTIROVSKI, Filip 01 SC Beta 26.88 428
14. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 02 SC Beta 27.14 415
15. DAMCHEVSKI, Mateja 02 SC Beta 27.62 394
16. GALIK, Bobi 03 PK Orion 28.62 354
17. DIMOVSKI, Ivo Jovan 03 SC Beta 29.33 329
18. DISSHOVSKI, Matej 02 PK Delfin-Skopje 29.43 326
19. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 SC Beta 29.56 321
20. TRPEVSKI, Andrej 02 PK Orion 29.74 316
21. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 SC Beta 30.09 305
22. ATANASOVSKI, Damjan 02 SC Beta 30.14 303
23. DRESHAJ, Orges 04 SC Step Prishtina 31.51 265
24. PACHEMSKI, Alek 01 SC Beta 31.78 259
25. MITEVSKI, Filip 02 SC Beta 31.87 256
26. TRPEVSKI, Damjan 01 PK Orion 32.40 244
27. TANUROVSKI, David 04 PK Vardar 32.56 240
28. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 SC Beta 32.73 237
29. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 PK Vip Rabotnicki 32.78 236
30. VASEV, Petar 00 SC Beta 32.91 233
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BETA Sprint 2017
Skopje, 4. - 5.3.2017

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

30. TRIMCESKI, Mihail 02 PK Delfin-Skopje 32.91 233
32. ZEKA, Aron 04 SC Step Prishtina 33.18 227
33. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 SC Beta 33.65 218
34. HYSENI, Den 05 SC Step Prishtina 34.66 199
35. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 SC Beta 34.91 195
36. STOJANOVSKI, Marko 04 PK Orion 34.92 195
37. TODOROVSKI, Vojdan 01 PK Life Guard 35.23 190
38. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 SC Beta 35.74 182
39. GJEKIKJ, Darko 05 SC Beta 36.00 178

VELKOV, Mihail 06 SC Beta 36.00 178
41. STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan 04 PK Orion 36.07 177
42. DEBARLIEV, Mile 04 SC Beta 36.08 177
43. KEKENOVSKI, Dimitar 03 SC Beta 36.30 173
44. STOJANOVIK, Martin 03 SC Beta 36.59 169
45. GJORGIEVSKI, Valeri 97 PK Delfin-Kumanovo 36.85 166
46. DALIPI, Prijar 03 SC Step Prishtina 37.37 159
47. GASHI, Mal 06 SC Step Prishtina 37.40 158
48. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 SC Beta 37.64 155
49. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 06 PK Orion 38.22 148
50. KASTRIOTI, Hektor 04 SC Step Prishtina 38.29 148
51. NASKOV, Smiljan 06 PSK Celicni-Stip 38.38 147
52. GLAEV, Kire 03 PSK Celicni-Stip 38.92 141
53. USOVIK, Luka 06 SC Beta 39.17 138
54. BOCEV, Teo 03 SC Beta 39.20 138
55. CEKOV, Petar 08 PK Vardar 39.28 137
56. STOJANOSKI, Damjan 08 SC Beta 39.52 134
57. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 SC Beta 39.57 134
58. TOMEV, Marko 06 PK Orion 39.59 134
59. CVETANOSKI, Mihail 02 SC Beta 39.64 133
60. FILIPOSKI, Matej 05 PK Vardar 39.84 131
61. BILBILOVSKI, Borjan 02 SC Beta 40.22 127
62. KOCHEVSKI, Kiril 04 SC Beta 40.27 127
63. KIROV, Ivan 04 PSK Celicni-Stip 40.29 127
64. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 PK Vip Rabotnicki 40.37 126
65. MIHAEL, Petreski 09 PK Vardar 40.42 125
66. ZEKA, Lir 07 SC Step Prishtina 40.59 124
67. KARANFILOV, Luka 09 SC Beta 40.80 122
68. MANOV, Mane 05 PK Centar 40.92 121
69. SMUGRESKI, Gorgi 07 PK Vip Rabotnicki 41.99 112
70. STOJCHEVSKI, Pavle 05 SC Beta 42.36 109
71. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 PK Orion 42.41 109

KRYEZIU, Shpat 08 SC Step Prishtina 42.41 109
73. FEJZULLAHU, Yll 04 SC Step Prishtina 42.49 108
74. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 SC Beta 42.59 107
75. TODOROV, Ilija 07 SC Beta 42.73 106
76. MALINOVSKI, Petar 02 PK Karpos 42.81 105
77. TRIMCESKI, Teodor 08 PK Delfin-Skopje 43.26 102
78. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 PK Delfin-Skopje 43.83 98
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BETA Sprint 2017
Skopje, 4. - 5.3.2017

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

79. MICEVSKI, Petar 07 SC Beta 44.10 96
80. NIKOLOVSKI, Nikola 07 SC Beta 44.31 95
81. TRAJCEV, Matej 06 PSK Celicni-Stip 44.45 94
82. PARGOV, Luka 07 PK Orion 44.52 94
83. MORSKI, Andrej 05 PK Orion 44.68 93
84. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 06 PK Vardar 44.84 92
85. MOJSOSKI, Nikola 07 PK Vardar 45.02 91
86. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 PK Vardar 45.18 90
87. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 SC Beta 45.35 89
88. SELAMI, Ardilj 06 SC Beta 45.51 88
89. REXHEPI, Benet 05 SC Step Prishtina 45.68 87
90. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 SC Beta 45.74 86
91. JANKOVSKI, Stefan 08 SC Beta 45.79 86
92. GASHI, Kron 07 SC Step Prishtina 45.94 85
93. TASEV, Filip 03 PK Orion 46.14 84
94. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 05 PK Vardar 46.22 84
95. DIMITRIEVSKI, Davor 07 SC Beta 46.25 84
96. PAUNOVSKI, Aleksandar 03 PK Delfin-Kumanovo 46.74 81
97. USOVIK, Nemanja 09 SC Beta 47.08 79
98. VELICKOVSKI, Stefan 07 PK Orion 47.93 75
99. NAJDOVSKI, Martin 05 PK Delfin-Skopje 48.15 74

100. ILIEV, Ivan 06 SC Beta 48.71 71
101. STOJMENOV, Maksim 07 PK Orion 48.74 71
102. PETRUSEVSKI, Milan 96 PK Delfin-Kumanovo 48.83 71
103. DINEVSKI, Vladimir 07 PK Pingvin 48.98 70
104. HARAQIA, Ari 09 SC Step Prishtina 49.19 69
105. MILANOVSKI, David 04 PK Delfin-Kumanovo 49.24 69
106. PAJOVIKJ, Milan 09 SC Beta 50.77 63
107. DODEVSKI, Andrej 07 PK Orion 51.00 62
108. JANKOV, Hristijan 04 PSK Celicni-Stip 51.31 61
109. HADZISKI, Goce 98 PK Delfin-Kumanovo 51.62 60
110. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 PK Orion 51.74 60
111. BEKIRI, Ervin 06 PK Karpos 52.04 59
112. TRIMCESKI, Alek 08 PK Delfin-Skopje 52.16 58
113. NIKOLOV, Marko 07 PK Karpos 52.22 58
114. BAJRO, Kalid 08 PK Life Guard 52.24 58
115. CVETKOVSKI, Blagoj 10 SC Beta 52.73 56
116. TRPKOVSKI, Ivan 08 SC Beta 52.95 56
117. BLAZEVSKI EMINOV, Gorazd 09 SC Beta 53.00 55
118. SELAMI, Dijar 04 SC Beta 53.22 55
119. BUDIMA, Arion 07 SC Step Prishtina 53.23 55
120. ILIEV, Leonel 10 SC Beta 53.30 54
121. GEORGIEVSKI, Anton 06 PK Karpos 53.45 54
122. GAREVSKI, Andrej 05 PK Delfin-Kumanovo 53.55 54
123. TOSHEVSKI, David 00 SC Beta 54.20 52
124. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 PK Orion 54.35 51
125. MALINKOV, Nikola 09 SC Beta 54.65 50
126. AVRAMOVSKI, Marko 07 PK Pingvin 55.22 49
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BETA Sprint 2017
Skopje, 4. - 5.3.2017

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

127. JAKIMOVSKI, Marko 02 PK Delfin-Kumanovo 55.26 49
128. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 SC Beta 55.66 48
129. BOGDANOV, David 08 PK Karpos 55.94 47
130. NAJDOVSKI, Matej 08 PK Vardar 56.14 47
131. ILIOSKI, Dario 04 PK Aqua Pro AMS 57.22 44
132. MALINOVSKI, Andrej 08 PK Life Guard 58.22 42
133. AVRAMOVSKI, Maksim 05 PK Delfin-Skopje 59.24 40
134. PETROV, Maksim 08 PK Life Guard 59.83 38
135. CVETKOVSKI, Matej 10 SC Beta 1:00.13 38
136. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 SC Beta 1:00.29 37
137. KARAMITRE, Nikola 07 SC Beta 1:01.32 36
138. MANCEV, Emil 08 PK Life Guard 1:01.72 35
139. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 SC Beta 1:01.75 35
140. BOZEVSKI, Nikola 09 PK Delfin-Skopje 1:02.36 34
141. STOJANOVSKI, David 09 PK Orion 1:03.24 32
142. DROBOV, Daniel 07 PK Karpos 1:03.36 32
143. MAKSIMOVSKI, Pavel 10 SC Beta 1:03.82 31
144. ARBLORI, Genz 04 SC Beta 1:04.78 30
145. KLINCHAROV, Andrej 08 SC Beta 1:05.02 30
146. KUZMANOV, Andrej 08 PK Pingvin 1:05.83 29
147. DECKOV, Nikolaj 09 PK Karpos 1:07.24 27
148. DIMOVSKI, Mateo 09 SC Beta 1:07.66 26
149. RABRENOVIK, Leonid 08 PK Life Guard 1:09.66 24
150. NIKOLIK, Antonio 02 PK Delfin-Kumanovo 1:11.04 23
151. MARKOVSKI, Jakov 09 PK Aqua Pro AMS 1:11.05 23
152. KALENDAR, Gorjan 07 SC Beta 1:12.52 21
153. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 PK Bambini 1:17.14 18
154. ALEKSOVSKI, Leonid 07 PK Delfin-Kumanovo 1:18.50 17
155. ANDREEV, Adam 09 PK Aqua Pro AMS 1:18.65 17
156. ZUNGULOV, Bobo 09 PK Karpos 1:19.16 16
157. MUHAREMI, Enes 03 SC Beta 1:23.30 14
158. SANEV, Ignat 09 PSK Celicni-Stip 1:55.20 5
DSQ TASEVSKI, Todor 08 PK Orion
DSQ PEROVSKI, Boris 09 PK Bambini
DSQ VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 PK Vardar
DSQ STOJANOVSKI, Aleksandar 08 PK Life Guard 1:25.32
DNF SINADINOVSKI, Borjan 10 SC Beta
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